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150+
navštívených zemí 

68,2 %
Nárůst rezervací o:

v porovnání s 2019

Top destinace

Řím
Londýn
Milán
Barcelona
Paříž

1/
2/
3/
4/
5/

Top trasy
Praha — Řím
Praha — Milán
Praha — Londýn
Praha — Barcelona
Praha— Paříž

€157
je průměrá částka, za kterou Češi

na Kiwi.com koupili letenku

248 176 886 km 
přes

Češi nalétali

Kiwi.com přehled Česká
republika 2022*

*time period:01.01.2022-01.12.2022

http://kiwi.com/

